

San Diego Police Historical Association BADGE & COLLECTORS SHOW



Saturday, October 28, 2017 At the Historic San Diego Police Pistol Range 4008 Federal Blvd San Diego, CA 92101

| DATE: | | |
|---------------|--|--|
| NAME: | | PHONE: |
| ADDRESS: | | |
| CITY: | | STATE: ZIP: |
| EMAIL: | | |
| | Preferred table number(2):* | |
| | Refer to floor plan for table location | TOTAL |
| | Please reserve tables at \$25 each. | TOTAL: \$ |
| NAME AS IT AI | PPEARS ON THE CARD: | DISCOVER |
| CARD NUMBE | R: | EXPIRATION: |
| l agre | e to pay the above total amount according to my card issue | r agreement (merchant agreement if credit voucher) |
| SIGNATURE: | | |
| Mail remittar | nce to: | |
| | San Diego Police Historio | cal Association |
| | 1401 Broadway, | MS 734 |
| | San Diego, CA 9 | 92101 |

Tables are sold on a first come/first serve basis. Best efforts will be made to provide the exact table of preference however the Association reserves the right to make changes subject to availability. All sales final. All items displayed, sold or traded at the event must conform to all applicable local, state and federal laws. No firearms. The San Diego Police Historical Association is a 501C3 nonprofit association. All event proceeds support the San Diego Police Museum. Your privacy matters. Information collected is for registration ordering purposes only. It's never sold, shared or otherwise compromised.

619 726-6151 Email: 911badges@sdpolicemuseum.com